U1800000 20355

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	· · · · ·
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	•	ŕ
PICK-UP	MAIT WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
(,	
Cadifinal Canina	Cartificato	a a f Chahua
Certified Copies	_ Cenificates	s or Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
ļ		





200308587302

200308587302 03/02/18--01005--010 **25.00



WAR 0 2 2018



COVER LETTER •

	egistration Section Section Section (1981)			
SUBJECT		International LLC		
SUBJECT) ÷	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please reti	ırn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Yovanka Castellanos		
			Name of Person	
		YCCTAX LLC		
			Firm/Company	
		11251 NW 20th St Suite 1	10	
			Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Miami FL 33172		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		yovanka@ycctax.com E-mail address: (i	to be used for future annual report n	notification)
For further	r information co	oncerning this matter, please ca		
Yovanka (Castellanos		305 456-7239	
	Name o	f Person	at () Area Code Day	time Telephone Number
D 1 12				
		ne following amount:	□ \$55.00 Eiling Egg &	5 \$40.00 Elling For
\$25.00) Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		ING ADDRESS:		RIER ADDRESS:
	Divisio	ation Section in of Corporations	Registration Sec Division of Cor	porations
		ox 6327 issee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive	



Tallahassee, FL 32301



February 13, 2018

YOVANKA CASTELLANOS 11251 NW 20TH ST SUITE 110 MIAMI, FL 33172

SUBJECT: AUTO SALES INTERNATIONAL LLC

Ref. Number: L18000020355

We have received your document for AUTO SALES INTERNATIONAL LLC. However, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00. Your document will be retained in our pending file. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure that your check is properly credited.

Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 718A00003063





ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

AUTO SALES INTERNATIONAL I	LLC			
(Name of the Limited	d Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) A Florida Limited Liability Company)		_	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	bility Company were filed on January 23, 2018	and	assign	ıed
Florida document number L18000020355	·			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:			
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of t</u>	the limited liability company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	rds "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation	"L.L.C	1.30
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ble:	·		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	2 1	2018	
		100	1	6
	-	***	- 00	- Princeson
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			Ç	eg Gwarich
_ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ZK	1
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u> </u>	41	<u> </u>	Mark and
			2	
D. If and the state of the stat		17	_	
b. It amending the registered agent and/oi registered agent and/or the new registered offi	r registered office address on our records, <u>ente</u> ice address here:	r the nam	ie of	the nev
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:				
	Enter Florida street address			
	, Florida _			
	City	Zip Cod	de	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
DIR	Alvaro Martinez Lara	10805 NW 89th Terr Buil 4	Add
	•	Apt 109	□ Remove
		Doral, FL 33178	Change.
			Пла
			□ Remove
	·		
			□ Remove
			□ Change
		<u> </u>	□ Add
			□ Remove
		·	☐ Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			⊒ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change

			-		
	,				
					-
				<u> </u>	
	·				
		•			
			- 1100		
fective date, if other th	an the date of filing:		(option	nal)	
n effective date is listed, the	date must be specific and ca	cannot be prior to date of filing or tet the applicable statutory fil			
	n the Department of Sta	ite's records.			
	·				
cument's effective date of			TIME AT 17:03 A	m. on the	earlier
cument's effective date of record specifies a de		ite, but not an effective	: time, at 12.01 a.		
cument's effective date of record specifies a de The 90th day after th		ite, but not an effective	. time, at 12.01 a.		
cument's effective date of record specifies a de The 90th day after th		ite, but not an effective $\frac{-2018}{2018}$.	time, at 12.01 a.		
cument's effective date of record specifies a de The 90th day after th		- 20 18 .	time, at 12.01 a.	Zø	201
cument's effective date of record specifies a de The 90th day after th	ne record is filed.	20 18 <u> </u>			2018 -
cument's effective date of record specifies a de The 90th day after th		2018			FE8
cument's effective date of record specifies a de The 90th day after th	Signature of a rice	chock or authorized representation	ve of a member		FE8 28
record specifies a definition of the second specifies and the second specifies and the second specifies and the second se	Signature of a rice	20 18 <u> </u>	ve of a member		FEB 28 PM
cument's effective date of record specifies a de The 90th day after th	Signature of a rice	chock or authorized representation	ve of a member		FE8 28

Filing Fee: \$25.00